Numer
obwodu

N

O 00 N o u b~ W

11
12
13
14
15

16

17

18
19
20
21

Siedziba

Szkota Podstawowa, ul. Poznariska 78,

61-160 Czapury

Szkota Podstawowa, ul. Poznariska 78,

61-160 Czapury

Swietlica Wiejska, ul. Piotrowska 5, 61-

160 Daszewice

Szkota Podstawowa, ul. Poznariska 19,

62-022 Rogalinek

Szkota Podstawowa, ul. Poznarska 8,
62-022 Rogalin

Swietlica Wiejska, ul. Kérnicka 8A,
62-022 Swiatniki

Centrum Ksztatcenia, ul. Powstancow
Wielkopolskich 3, 62-053 Nowinki
Szkota Podstawowa, ul. Szkolna 19,
62-053 Pecna

Szkota Podstawowa, ul. Wiejska 43,
62-050 Krosinko

Zespot Szkot, ul. Gtéwna 43, 62-050
Krosno

Swietlica Wiejska, ul. Piaskowa 6,
62-050 Krosno

Przedszkole nr 4, ul. Kasprowicza 28,
62-050 Mosina

Zespot Szkot, ul. Krasickiego 16,
62-050 Mosina

Mosinski Osrodek Kultury,

ul. Dworcowa 4, 62-050 Mosina
Przedszkole Nr 2, ul. Budzyriska 12,
62-050 Mosina

Specjalny Osrodek Szkolno —
Wychowaweczy, ul. Koscielna 2,
62-050 Mosina

Szkota Podstawowa nr 1, ul. Szkolna 1,

62-050 Mosina

Zespot Szkot im. Adama Wodziczki,
ul. Topolowa 2, 62-050 Mosina
Szkota Podstawowa nr 2,

ul. Sowiniecka 75, 62-050 Mosina
Szkota Podstawowa nr 2,

ul. Sowiniecka 75, 62-050 Mosina
Swietlica Wiejska, Sowinki 1C,
62-050 Sowinki

Komisja
otrzymata
kart do
gltosowania

2174

341

1427
1300
501
220
570
1350
751
829
1049
1270
1462
769
1568

843

1247

930
790
860
399

Liczba
wyborcow

uprawnionych
do gtosowania

2439

379

1591
1449
559
248
635
1501
834
918
1162
1408
1633
855
1738

926

1407

1025
876
955
439

Nie

wykorzystano

kart do
gtosowania

869

204

563
627
243

87
255
675
371
454
488
521
610
351
717

382

527

401
299
313
168

Liczba
wyborcéw,
ktorym

wydano karty

do
gltosowania

1305

137

864
673
258
133
315
675
380
375
561
749
852
418
851

461

720

528
491
547
231

Liczba kart
wyjetych z
urny

1305

137

864
673
258
133
314
675
380
375
560
749
852
418
850

461

720

529
491
547
231

Liczba kart
waznych

Liczba kart
niewaznych

= 1305

= 137

- 864
= 673
- 258
= 133
= 314
= 675
- 380
= 375
- 560
= 749
- 852
= 418
- 850

= 461

= 720

= 529
= 491
= 547
= 231

Liczba gtosow

niewaznych
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powodu
postawienia
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fo]Te] §
nazwiska
dwdch lub
wiekszej
liczby
kandydatow
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W tym z
powodu
niepostawienia
znaku ,X” obok
nazwiska
zadnego
kandydata

Liczba gtosow
waznych
oddanych
tacznie na
wszystkich
kandydatow

Robert Robert Stanistaw
BORKIEWICZ | HERTMANOWSKI

17 1273 344 499
4 132 39 44
8 852 219 224
10 663 140 156
4 251 52 42
4 129 43 17
5 309 50 48
12 661 165 107
6 373 59 59
4 368 53 56
5 553 71 88
5 742 149 82
3 846 91 108
2 413 61 58
2 843 95 62
- 459 84 39
1 715 121 105
3 525 83 47
5 484 80 70
2 542 51 77
= 231 49 37

Dominik
Pawet
MICHALAK

430

49

409
367
157

69
211
389
255
259
394
511
647
294
686

336

489

395
334
414
145



Swietlica Wiejska, Borkowice 25,

22 el 290 325 140 150 150 . 150 2 1 1 148 24 23 101
23 e e 539 608 260 279 279 . 279 4 1 3 275 27 40 208
24 uietica Wielska, ul seeroka 410 454 141 269 269 - 269 3 - 3 266 33 71 162
25 Jwietlica Wieiska, ul. Diuga 17 301 336 101 200 200 . 200 4 1 3 196 42 25 129
26 wietica Wielska, ul. Podieéna 12, 600 684 229 371 371 - 371 7 2 5 364 93 110 161
27 uietlca Wieiska, Zabinko 33, 230 249 82 148 148 . 148 5 . 5 143 35 32 76
Wielkopolskie Centrum Pulmonologii
)8 i Torakochirurgii im. Eugenii i Janusza 121 6 116 5 5 i 5 i i i 5 i 1 4

Zeylandéw-Szpital w Ludwikowie,
ul. Lesna 1, 62-050 Ludwikowo

 pova | 23141] 25639 10194 12946] 12944 - | 12944 183 61 122 12761 2353 | 2327 8081
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